ACADEMIC CALENDAR

(MONSOON SEMESTER 2013 w.e.f. 05th August, 2013)
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TT: Adjusted Days GH: Gazetted Holidays & Breaks
10-Aug (Sat): FRIDAY'S Time Table 9-Aug|*Eid-UI-Fitr (Friday) 28-Aug|lanamashtami (Wednesday) 3-Nov|Diwali (Sunday)
19-Aug (Mon): TUESDAY'S Time Table 15-Aug|independence Day (Thursday) 2-Oct|Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday (Wednesday) 5-Nov|Bhai Dooj (Tuesday)
15-Oct (Tue): WEDNESDAY's Time Table 20-Aug|Raksha bandhan (Tuesday) 13-Oct|Dussera (Sunday) 14-Nov[*Muharram (Thursday)
* ESYA: Tech. Fest of IIITD 16-Oct|Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) (Wednesday) 17-Nov|Guru Nanak' Birthday (Sunday)




